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SAGE COLLEGIATE: Proving the Possible. 
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Sage Collegiate Public Charter School    
Our Mission: Driven by excellence for all in a supportive, rigorous, and ambitious school community, Sage Collegiate Public Charter 
School educates K-8 students for academic achievement, college success, and a life of opportunity. 

 
2022-23 Board Meeting dates 

Approved by Sage Collegiate Board: May 11, 2022 

 
Date Time Location 

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 6-7:30 p.m. 
1050 Indigo Drive, Suite 200 Las Vegas, NV 
89145    

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 6-7:30 p.m. 
School! 
4100 W. Charleston Blvd, 89107 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 6-7:30 p.m. 
School! 
4100 W. Charleston Blvd, 89107 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 6-7:30 p.m. 
School! 
4100 W. Charleston Blvd, 89107 

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 6-7:30 p.m. 
School! 
4100 W. Charleston Blvd, 89107 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 6-7:30 p.m. 
School! 
4100 W. Charleston Blvd, 89107 

Wednesday, January 11, 2023 6-7:30 p.m. 
School! 
4100 W. Charleston Blvd, 89107 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 6-7:30 p.m. 
School! 
4100 W. Charleston Blvd, 89107 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 6-7:30 p.m. 
School! 
4100 W. Charleston Blvd, 89107 

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 6-7:30 p.m. 
School! 
4100 W. Charleston Blvd, 89107 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 6-7:30 p.m. 
School! 
4100 W. Charleston Blvd, 89107 

Wednesday, June 8, 2023 6-7:30 p.m. 
School! 
4100 W. Charleston Blvd, 89107 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 6-7:30 p.m. 
School! 
4100 W. Charleston Blvd, 89107 
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